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LER NELSON

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER
855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581
REQUEST FOR SERVICES
2011 02 15 11 15 11
REQUEST # 059792 DATE: 02-15-11
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03052 RICHARDS BRANDT MIL
TELEPHONE # 531-2000 03052
W-I L L CALL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WILL C AL L
P.O. BOX 2465
WILL CALL
REQUESTED BY GINA- GIVE TO GINA-

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REFERENCE

LOCATION BOX # ID

#

REC # D

ESCRIPTION

REFERENCE
43H2C 8335A
00YS1Z 05766-0488* TABOR V. METAL WARE (DEPOS) BCW

43H2C 8335A

00YS21 05766-0488* TABOR V. METAL WARE (DEPOS) BCW

OTHER:

20

30

003
004

SIGNATURE:

# OF FILES:
# OF CARTONS:

DATE:




